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CESTA ANIMAL

Packaging
Confezione

30x45x18

60x40x18

50x75x18

10

10

10

Imballo/packing

Imballo/packing

Imballo/packing

Bar-code

Bar-code

Bar-code

Misura/Size

Misura/Size

Misura/Size

Technical data
DATI TECNICI

Composition
Composizione

Supe#icie: Tessuto Microfibra 100% 
Poliestere.
Interno: Poliuretano espanso. Fondo: 
Tela Cotone 100%.
Bordo: Cotone in Tinta.

Su#ace: Microfiber 100% Polyester.
Stuffing: Polyurethane foam.
Backing: 100% Co"on fabric.
Finishing: Co"on matching Tape.

Pets basket

Busta Termosaldata.
PP Bag.

8016209063748

8016209063755

8016209063762
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